Price List PGP-07
Effective 10/1/07
PRESSURE GAPRESSURE GAPRESSURE GAPRESSURE GAPRESSURE GAUGESUGESUGESUGESUGES
HOW TO SPECIFY A COMPLETE PRESSURE GAUGE MODEL NUMBER:
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE:
Select Specs: 4-1/2", Model 10, 316SS, 1/2" Lower, NPT, 0-30 psi, Glycerine Fill
Dial/Model
45 10
Tube/Socket
S
Case Style
R
Conn. Size
2
Conn. Location
L
Conn. Type
1
Range
C6A
Option
GCode =
Ordering Format = 4510SR2L1C6AG
FOR COMPLETE HOW TO ORDER INSTRUCTIONS SEE OUR PRESSURE GAUGE BROCHURE
4510 S R 2 L 1 C6A G
Dial Size/Model
Tube/Socket
Case Style
Connection Size
Connection Location
Connection Type
Pressure Range Scale
Options
MODEL 10 SOLID FRONT PROCESS PRESSURE GAUGES
R = (Polypropylene) 15 - 800 $122.76 Req. Quote
1,000 to 6,000, Receiver 3-15 $136.40 Req. Quote
VAC $153.76 Req. Quote
Compound, 10,000 to 15,000 $172.36 Req. Quote
    Ammonia
T = (Phenolic) 15 - 800 $155.00 Req. Quote
1,000 to 6,000, Receiver 3-15 $168.64 Req. Quote
VAC $186.00 Req. Quote
Compound, 10,000 to 15,000 $250.48 Req. Quote
    Ammonia
OPTIONS
Glycerine Fill $18.60 $18.60
Silicone Fill $37.20 $37.20
Tagging 304 Stainless Steel $8.68 $8.68
Acrylic Lens $9.92 $9.92
Restrictor $11.16 $17.36
Special Ranges Req. Quote Req. Quote
Calibration Certificate Req. Quote Req. Quote
Oxygen Clean Req. Quote Req. Quote
        10S 316SS LOWER 10M MONEL LOWER4-1/2" CASE CODE RANGE (PSI)
Pressure Gauges and Accessory Products
Page 2
List prices subject to change without notice
Tel-Tru offers a complete line of rugged and dependable pressure and temperature
products for all your process applications needs.
MODEL 30 1% STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE GAUGE
MODEL RANGE (PSI) LOWER BACK LOWER BACK LOWER BACK
30S 316SS DRY 15 - 1,000 $79.36 $85.56 $97.96 $135.16 $128.96 $143.84
VAC., 1,500 - 6,000 $90.52 $99.20 $107.88 $145.08 $145.08 $159.96
Comp. $96.72 $102.92 $128.96 $166.16 $156.24 $168.64